

Fireworks Stand Booth

Hold Harmless Agreement and Release of Liability

Name of Special Event	Date(s) of Special Event
Name of Sponsoring Individual(s) or Organizati	ion
Address	Telephone Number
City of Salinas, its elected officials, officers, em- from and against any and all losses, liability lawsuits, judgment expense and cost(s) arising above-referenced Special Event, regardless of wi	ree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless the ployees, agents, volunteers, and representatives y, claims, actions, causes of action, demands, out of or in any way connected or related to the here the injury, death, damage, or other cause of amage or other cause of liability is caused by the 7.
shall thereafter maintain during the Special Eve types, limits, forms, and ratings required by the	agree to provide satisfactory evidence of, and ent, such insurance policies and coverages in the ne City Attorney or their designee. The City of ees, agents, volunteers, and representatives shall t in the Special Event's insurance policies.
I intend my signature below to be a complete an such release to be as broad and inclusive as perm	•
AUTHORIZED RE (To be completed by individuals repr	
I,authority, right, and power to enter into this obtained any and all consents, powers, and into this Hold Harmless Agreement on beha and to bind this individual/organization.	authorities, necessary to permit me to enter

This authorization shall remain in full force Event.	and effect throughout the duration of the Special
Permittee	
Signature	Date
Printed Name	